PLCR Series
1xN PLC Splitter
FTTx
MDU
PON
Utility/Municipality
1xN Planar Light wave Circuit (PLC) Splitters are based on the Plasma Chemical
Vapor Deposition (P-CVD) technology for providing stable optical performance

Compliance IITU-T G.657.A1, GR-326, GR-1209, GR-1221
R4
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model # Description Standard Pkg.
PLCR104NA1M PLC Splitter SM Bare Fiber Ribbon 1x4 1M
1 ea. 12” x 12” x 2” - 1 lbs.
PLCR108NA1M PLC Splitter SM Bare Fiber Ribbon 1x8 1M
PLCR116NA1M PLC Splitter SM Bare Fiber Ribbon 1x16 1M
PLCR132NA1M PLC Splitter SM Bare Fiber Ribbon 1x32 1M
PLCR164NA1M PLC Splitter SM Bare Fiber Ribbon 1x64 1M
L
W
H
Input